Date

August 28
September 5
September 11
September 19
September 26
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 24

2025 Cross Country

Opponent
St. Paul

Boone Central
Laurel-Concord Invite
O’Neill

Ord

West Holt

GRC Conference Meet
District Meet

State Meet

Location

St. Paul
Albion
Laurel
O’Neill
Ord
Atkinson
Burwell
TBA
Kearney
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9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
TBA

TBD



