## **2025 Cross Country**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
August 28	St. Paul	St. Paul	9:30 a.m.
September 5	Boone Central	Albion	10:00 a.m.
September 11	Laurel-Concord Invite	Laurel	10:00 a.m.
September 19	O'Neill	O'Neill	3:30 p.m.
September 26	Ord	Ord	4:00 p.m.
October 2	West Holt	Atkinson	4:00 p.m.
October 9	GRC Conference Meet	Burwell	2:00 p.m.
October 16	District Meet	TBA	TBA
October 24	State Meet	Kearney	TBD